
Formal Hall 
 

Lent Term 2025 
Thu 23/01/2025 Lucy Birthday Party 

Fri 24/01/2025 Burns Night  
Thu 30/01/2025 Lunar New Year 

Fri 31/01/2025 - 

Thu 06/02/2025 LGBT+ History Month 
Fri 07/02/2025 - 

Thu 13/02/2025 - 
Fri 14/02/2025 Student Wedding Day 

Thu 20/02/2025 Halfway Hall UG 
Fri 21/02/2025 Halfway Hall PG 

Thu 27/02/2025 Medics & Vets 

Fri 28/02/2025 - 
Thu 06/03/2025 World Book Day – Gowns optional 

Fri 07/03/2025 Enterprise Formal & International Women’s Day 
Thu 13/03/2025 1st Year Marriage & Holi 

Fri 14/03/2025 St Patrick’s Day 

Thu 20/03/2025 Spring & Easter 
Fri 21/03/2025 Ramadan 

 


